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Macau Anglican College

QR code for school fees/charges for the

Fee Structure For Academic Year 2026/2027 academic year 2025/2026
2026/20274E B W Bk &
Non Macau Resident JEEFIEER
Pl P2 P3 P4 P5 P6
Tution Fee/2 % $64,900 $64,900 $64,900 $75,700 $75,700 $75.,700
I R I _ _ -y . $2146 (2025-2026) | $2117 (2025-2026) | $2313 (2025-2026) | $2373 (2025-2026) | $2317 (2025-2026) | $2282 (2025-2026)
N M A [Books, Exercise Books & Art Materials Fee/3& 5% R 5255 5 TBC (2026-2027) | TBC (2026-2027) | TBC (2026-2027) | TBC (2026-2027) | TBC (2026-2027) | TBC (2026-2027)
TER
E D Y |Registration Fee/Assessment Fee/¥r 4 & $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000
Total/#EE $68,046 $68,017 $68,213 $79,073 $79,017 $78,982
Smart Card Cover/tEE|FE (extra/4i %) $3 $3 33 $3 $3 $3
Smart Card Lanyard/H #)F#E (extra/4#5%) $9 $9 $9 $9 $9 $9
" Smart Card/tHE) £ (extra/f3%) $40 $40 $40 $40 $40 $40
i Homelink Book/ZRAXER#& % (extra/ili5%) $11 $11 $11 $11 $11 $11
I Pick Up Card/#:% & (extra/4# 58) $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20
E Overdue Library Books/[EE & #A87:1& (per day/&EH) $1 $1 $1 $1 $1 $1
C Library Card/[E&aE (extra/#fi %) $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10
T Library Bag/[l & £ (extra/#fi %) $40 $40 $40 $40 $40 $40
I Blue Stationery Bag/85 8 X B 4% (extra/##5%) $18 $18 $18 $18 $18 $18
v Reference Letter/TE 255 BH (ex-students/B4 &) $50 $50 $50 $50 $50 $50
E Report Card/ R (extra/4l ) $100 $100 $100 $100 $100 $100
Text Book/ZRA (lost/fi &) Re-purchase according to the price of the relevant grade textbook /Eﬁﬁ*ﬂﬁﬁfﬁﬂ"ﬁ$ﬂ"ﬂ§%§ﬂ§
Library Books/[&Z (lost/ %) Compensation according to the price of the library book /4% & [&] 2 B {E #& B {E
**Remarks:

-Non-permanent I.D holders, whose I.Ds expire need to pay school fees until the college receives valid ID copy. The college will reimburse parents.
-The Macau Government subsidizes parents for book fees (P1 to P6 students with valid Macau ID only). The amount varies each year. (Subject to the Government's decision)

Note: Late school fees will incur late fee charge of MOP $500,
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